

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/184/2026

Shri Alexis Ekka

Vs

The Superintending Engineer and others

Mr. K. Sabir

... for the petitioner

April 21, 2026
[SR]
Item No.17

1. On the prayer of learned counsel for the petitioner, let the matter stand adjourned till April 23, 2026.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)